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ET 510

The Klein Tools Borescope 

is used to view inaccessible 

areas. It features a durable 

camera snake with an 

adjustable work light.
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See our complete line of test and measurement products at

       Multiple Applications!

• Electrical • HVAC • Aircraft

• Plumbing • Automotive

Actual image

Package Contents

Cat. No. UPC
092644+

Battery Height Width Depth Weight:
Main Unit

ET510 69501-8 Lithium Ion 6.53"
(166 mm)

2.84"
(72 mm)

1.55"
(40 mm)

8.08 oz.
(229 g)

Optional Accessories & Replacement Parts

Cat. No. Description

69450 6 mm Borescope Camera (6 mm x 1 m)

69451 6 mm Borescope Camera (6 mm x 2 m)

69454 17 mm Borescope Camera (17 mm x 1 m)

69455 Borescope Camera Extension (17 mm x 1 m)

69457 17 mm Camera Attachment Tools (Hook, Magnet, Mirror)

Various Carrying Cases Available

   Features

•Dustproof / Waterproof Camera (IP67) 

• High Resolution Screen

• Adjustable LED Work Light

• Mirror Image

ET510

ET510
Borescope

General Specifi cations

Screen Size:                   2.4''  (61 mm)

Screen Resolution:         480 x 234 px

Color Depth:                   24 bits

Fixed Focus Distance:    1.97"~5.90" (50~150 mm)

Camera Diameter:          0.67" (17 mm)

Gooseneck Length:        3.28' (1 m)

Maximum Length:          9.84' (3 m)

Battery Specifi cation:     Lithium Ion 3.7 V 2000 mAh (18650)

WARNING: Read, understand, and follow all instructions, cautions and warnings 
attached to and/or packed with all test and measurement devices before each use.
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