

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China







Borescope ET 510 REMOVE KLEIN TOOLS The Klein Tools Borescope is used to view inaccessible areas. It features a durable camera snake with an adjustable work light.

For Professionals... Since 1857®



Borescope

ET 510

Features

- Dustproof / Waterproof Camera (IP67)
- High Resolution Screen
- Adjustable LED Work Light
- Mirror Image

General Specifications

2.4" (61 mm)
480 x 234 px
24 bits
1.97"~5.90" (50~150 mm)
0.67" (17 mm)
3.28' (1 m)
9.84' (3 m)
Lithium Ion 3.7 V 2000 mAh (18650)

Cat. No.	UPC 092644+	Battery	Height	Width	Depth	Weight: Main Unit
ET510	69501-8	Lithium Ion	6.53" (166 mm)	2.84" (72 mm)	1.55" (40 mm)	8.08 oz. (229 g)

Optional Accessories & Replacement Parts					
Cat. No.	Description				
69450	6 mm Borescope Camera (6 mm x 1 m)				
69451	6 mm Borescope Camera (6 mm x 2 m)				
69454	17 mm Borescope Camera (17 mm x 1 m)				
69455	Borescope Camera Extension (17 mm x 1 m)				
69457	17 mm Camera Attachment Tools (Hook, Magnet, Mirror)				
	Various Carrying Cases Available				

AWARNING: Read, understand, and follow all instructions, cautions and warnings attached to and/or packed with all test and measurement devices before each use.

Multiple Applications!

- Electrical HVAC Aircraft
- Plumbing Automotive



Main Unit

• 17 mm Gooseneck Camera

• Rechargeable Lithium Ion Battery

• Mirror Camera Attachment

Hook Camera Attachment

Magnet Camera Attachment





See our complete line of test and measurement products at





